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January 31, 2024 

 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001 
BSE Scrip Code: 500390 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 
NSE Scrip Symbol: RELINFRA 

 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:  Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 
In terms of Regulation 39(3) of Chapter IV of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the 
details of share certificate(s) reported to have been lost/ misplaced by the shareholder(s) on 
January 31, 2024 alongwith the proof of the date of receipt of information as received from the 
Company’s Registrar & Transfer Agent. 
 
Kindly take the same on record. 
 
Yours faithfully  
 
For Reliance Infrastructure Limited 
 
  
 
 
Paresh Rathod 
Company Secretary 
 
 
Encl: As above 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 

List of Share Certificate/s Reported to have been Lost / Misplaced by the Shareholder(s)  
on January 31, 2024 

 
 

 
 

Folio no. Name of the  
Registered Holder 

No. of 
Shares 

Share 
Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. 
From To 

000141244 

Digambar Chimanji 
Deshmukh     

 
Jt Holder: Meena 
Digambar Deshmukh     

50 392260 29287046 29287095 

50 392261 29287096 29287145 
50 1785875 101348968 101349017 
1 1785876 101349018 101349018 

000478694 Gita B Vaswani 50  370075  28177796  28177845 

103418321 
 
Sree Rekha 
Gopalakrishnan 

 
3 

 
 
15841832 

 
 
214402672 

 
 
214402674 

103479576  
Lata Jayantilal Parekh 

 
2 

 
15847957 

 
214437927 

 
214437928 

 Total 206    
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