

Reliance Infrastructure Limited CIN : L75100MH1929PLC001530 Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001

Tel: +91 22 4303 1000 Fax: +91 22 4303 4662 www.rinfra.com

January 31, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 500390 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 NSE Scrip Symbol: RELINFRA

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of Chapter IV of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the details of share certificate(s) reported to have been lost/ misplaced by the shareholder(s) on January 31, 2024 alongwith the proof of the date of receipt of information as received from the Company's Registrar & Transfer Agent.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully

For Reliance Infrastructure Limited

Paresh Rathod Company Secretary

Encl: As above

ReliAnce

List of Share Certificate/s Reported to have been Lost / Misplaced by the Shareholder(s) on January 31, 2024

Folio no.	Name of the Registered Holder	No. of Shares	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
				From	То
000141244	Digambar Chimanji Deshmukh Jt Holder: Meena	50	392260	29287046	29287095
	Digambar Deshmukh	50	392261	29287096	29287145
		50	1785875	101348968	101349017
		1	1785876	101349018	101349018
000478694	Gita B Vaswani	50	370075	28177796	28177845
103418321	Sree Rekha Gopalakrishnan	3	15841832	214402672	214402674
103479576	Lata Jayantilal Parekh	2	15847957	214437927	214437928
	Total	206			